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ตุลาคม 2551 93,767 33,982,421,839.85       3,370 520,613,476.02            97,137 34,503,035,315.87      1,329 352,901,962.84               95,808 34,150,133,353.03      

พฤศจิกายน 2551 95,808 34,150,133,353.03       3,569 653,320,228.05            99,377 34,803,453,581.08      1,758 282,263,141.71               97,619 34,521,190,439.37      

ธันวาคม 2551 97,619 34,521,190,439.37       3,372 732,554,508.41            100,991 35,253,744,947.78      1,349 196,965,333.96               99,642 35,056,779,613.82      

มกราคม 2552 99,642 35,056,779,613.82       2,281 341,445,518.52            101,923 35,398,225,132.34      1,427 151,098,272.02               100,496 35,247,126,860.32      

กุมภาพันธ 2552 100,496 35,247,126,860.32       3,106 584,696,550.22            103,602 35,831,823,410.54      1,318 161,371,432.96               102,284 35,670,451,977.58      

มีนาคม 2552 102,284 35,670,451,977.58       3,256 598,220,991.73            105,540 36,268,672,969.31      1,271 236,079,336.15               104,269 36,032,593,633.16      

เมษายน 2552 104,269 36,032,593,633.16       2,269 332,270,094.03            106,538 36,364,863,727.19      858 218,013,718.79               105,680 36,146,850,008.40      

พฤษภาคม 2552 105,680 36,146,850,008.40       2,646 420,380,975.14            108,326 36,567,230,983.54      1,065 140,933,820.23               107,261 36,426,297,163.31      

มิถุนายน 2552 107,261 36,426,297,163.31       3,743 728,314,493.06            111,004 37,154,611,656.37      1,181 129,559,829.26               109,823 37,025,051,827.11      

กรกฎาคม 2552 93,925 28,262,762,970.11       3,190 863,350,122.71            97,115 29,126,113,092.82      1,017 119,979,291.93               96,098 29,006,133,800.89      

สิงหาคม 2552 96,098 29,006,133,800.89       3,404 808,108,344.36            99,502 29,814,242,145.25      1,160 117,839,639.14               98,342 29,696,402,506.11      

กันยายน 2552 98,342 29,696,402,506.11       3,445 2,138,826,515.27         101,787 31,835,229,021.38      1,235 141,955,089.32               100,552 31,693,273,932.06      

37,651 8,722,101,817.52         131,418 42,704,523,657.37      14,968 2,248,960,868.31            

หมายเหตุ  :   เดือนกรกฎาคม มีการปรับปรุงยอดคางมา
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